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UCR Code Description

13B

13C

13C
13C
13C

23F

26A

26A
26A
26A

290

290

35A

35A
35A

35B

90D

90D

90F

90F

SIMPLE ASSAULT

COMMUNICATING THREATS
COMMUNICATING THREATS OF MASS VIOLENCE
COMMUNICATING THREATS OF MASS VIOLENCE

BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

LARCENY-FELONY

LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR

OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES
OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES
IDENTITY THEFT

INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY

SIMPLE POSSESS SCH 1V C/S
POSSESS SCH VI CS

POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION ¢
VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION (

Date of Report

12/3/24

12/11/24
12/12/24
12/16/24

12/20/24

12/3/24
12/5/24
12/11/24
12/18/24

12/16/24
12/19/24
12/26/24

12/2/24

12/12/24
12/12/24

12/12/24

12/1/24

12/20/24
12/20/24

202409373
Total: 1

202409607
202409644
202409773

Total: 3

202409911
Total: 1

202409379
202409438
202409620
202409860

Total: 4

202409790
202409891
202410034

Total: 3

202409333
Total: 1

202409647
202409655
Total: 2

202409647
Total: 1

202409316
Total: 1

202409904
202409904
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| IncidentID |
Total: 2

999

999 DOMESTIC 12/1/24 202409327

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/2/24 202409337

999 CALL FOR SERVICE 12/2/24 202409358

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/4/24 202409395

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/5/24 202409424

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/5/24 202409428

999 ACCIDENT SERIOUS 12/5/24 202409433

999 INVESTIGATION 12/6/24 202409457

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/6/24 202409482

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/6/24 202409483

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/7/24 202409510

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/9/24 202409537

999 ANIMAL CALL 12/9/24 202409538

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/11/24 202409618

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/12/24 202409638

999 NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 12/12/24 202409647

999 SPEEDING 12/12/24 202409647

999 EXPIRED INSPECTION 12/12/24 202409647

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/17/24 202409803

999 INVESTIGATION 12/17/24 202409817

999 ANIMAL CALL 12/18/24 202409857

999 ANIMAL CALL 12/19/24 202409900

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/20/24 202409910

999 OVERDOSE 12/29/24 202410118

999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 12/31/24 202410156
Total: 25

9999

9999 MENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATION 12/17/24 202409823
Total: 1

Monthly Crime Total 45
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